St Nicholas Lector Schedule February 2023

Day

Sat

Sun

Sat

Sun

Sat

Sun

Sat

Sun

Date

Feb 4
Feb 5

Feb 11
Feb 12

Feb 18
Feb 19

Feb 22

Feb 25
Feb 26

Time

5:00pm
8:30am
10:30am
7:00pm

5:00pm
8:30am
10:30am
7:00pm

5:00pm
8:30am
10:30am
7:00pm

6:00pm

5:00pm
8:30am
10:30am
7:00pm

1st Reading and
Psalm if not sung

2nd Reading and
Prayers of the
Faithful

5th Sunday Ordinary Time

Joanne McDonald
Dennis Zulueta
Teresa Giriffiths
Cynthia Weldon

Margy Hitchcock
Malut Diaz-Corlett
Michele Coleman

Greg Butt

6th Sunday Ordinary Time

Reg Harbeck
Francis Fyfe
Renée Roberge

Tom Waldock

Jeremy Spindlove
Annette DeKraker
Steven D’Silva

Cynthia Weldon

7th Sunday Ordinary Time

Margy Hitchcock
Margaret Toussaint
Rob Mclnnis

Alan De Jose

Ash Wednesday

Jeremy Spindlove

1st Sunday of Lent

Youth Group
Jo Ann Golat
Sandy Shaw

Tina De Jose

Joanne McDonald

Maria Moreno

Ursula de Fontenay

Andrew Geider

Rob Mclnnis

Youth Group
Ceasar Alejandria
Teresa Giriffiths
Greg Butt

Details






