St Nicholas Lector Schedule February 2023

Day	Date	Time	1st Reading and Psalm if not sung	2nd Reading and Prayers of the Faithful	Details
			5th Sunday Ordinary Time		
Sat	Feb 4	5:00pm	Joanne McDonald	Margy Hitchcock	
Sun	Feb 5	8:30am	Dennis Zulueta	Malut Diaz-Corlett	
		10:30am	Teresa Griffiths	Michele Coleman	
		7:00pm	Cynthia Weldon	Greg Butt	
			6th Sunday Ordinary Time		
Sat	Feb 11	5:00pm	Reg Harbeck	Jeremy Spindlove	
Sun	Feb 12	8:30am	Francis Fyfe	Annette DeKraker	
		10:30am	Renée Roberge	Steven D'Silva	
		7:00pm	Tom Waldock	Cynthia Weldon	
			7th Sunday Ordinary Time		
Sat	Feb 18	5:00pm	Margy Hitchcock	Joanne McDonald	
Sun	Feb 19	8:30am	Margaret Toussaint	Maria Moreno	
		10:30am	Rob McInnis	Ursula de Fontenay	
		7:00pm	Alan De Jose	Andrew Geider	
			Ash Wednesday		
	Feb 22	6:00pm	Jeremy Spindlove	Rob McInnis	
			1st Sunday of Lent		
Sat	Feb 25	5:00pm	Youth Group	Youth Group	
Sun	Feb 26	8:30am	Jo Ann Golat	Ceasar Alejandria	
		10:30am	Sandy Shaw	Teresa Griffiths	
		7:00pm	Tina De Jose	Greg Butt	